User experience
The easy-to-use touchscreen with multi-
language menu guidance saves you time
in the laboratory and streamlines the
entire testing process
Efficiency
Storage of various profile settings such as
stroke length and number of cycles
Reliability
Modular and flexible design allow easy
change of application
Automatic film applicators
ZAA2600.SW
Linear abrasion tester for wet abrasion, scrub resistance, washability and crocking
tests
Instrument
Tech Specs
Material housing Anodised aluminium
Weight ≈20 kg (≈44.1 lbs)
Display
Touchscreen 5.7" colour TFT (LCD), LED
backlight, VGA resolution
Test Weight Up to 4.5 kg (9.92 lbs) can be applied
Stroke Length
1 - 320 mm (0.04 - 12.60“), stepless
adjustability
Stroke Speed
1 - 600 mm/s (0.04 - 23.62“/s) and up to 100
double strokes per minute respectively
Power supply 100 V - 240 V, 50 Hz - 60 Hz
Resolution Resolution: 1 mm/s (0.04”/s)
Standards & Guidelines Description
ASTM D2486 (Depending on
accessory)
ASTM D3450
(Depending_on_accessory)
ASTM D4213
(Depending_on_accessory)
ASTM D4748-10
ASTM D4828
(Depending_on_accessory)
JIS K 5600-5-11 (Depending on
accessory)
Present in +100 countries, we serve inspectors and engineers all over
the world with the most comprehensive range of InspectionTech
solutions, combining intuitive software and Swiss-manufactured
sensors.
  Request a
quote
. Machine translated & automatically generated (English version prevails): 29.08.2025
Copyright © 2023 Screening Eagle Technologies AG or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
.